
27 8N=O 2025

�а698Gющ<= �BFB6а �.�.

601
�FB7B 74 �B?8A8> �9?><-10, �<DO-16, У7?96B8O-111, 

�а?BD<=ABEFP -610, �<Fа@<A С-24

1 980
�FB7B 74 89AP �9?><-76, �<DO-70, �а?BD<=ABEFP -

1 485, У7?96B8O-291, �<Fа@<A С-26

184 �8A5;P <>;>G=O9(180) * �9?><-4, �а?BD<=ABEFP -108, �<DO-3, 
У7?96B8O-18

96 �C;>G:0 "�5A=CH:0"(95) * У7?96B8O-55, �а?BD<=ABEFP -260, �<DO-
6, �9?><-3

196  03C >2>I=>5 A A>CA>< A<5B0==O< �<DO-7, �<Fа@<A С-14, У7?96B8O-16, 
�9?><-1, �а?BD<=ABEFP -139

100 /1;>:8 * �<DO-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -44, �<Fа@<A С-
10, У7?96B8O-10, �9?><-0

737
�FB7B 74 �598 �а?BD<=ABEFP -573, �<DO-15, У7?96B8O-

112, �9?><-22, �<Fа@<A С-2
�>;4=8:

25 Х;51 ?H5=8G=O9(25) * �9?><-2, �<DO-0, У7?96B8O-12, 
�а?BD<=ABEFP -59

200 �><?>B 87 ACH5=OE D@C:B>2(200) * �<DO-0, �9?><-1, �а?BD<=ABEFP -53, 
�<Fа@<A С-1, У7?96B8O-17

200 !C? :0@B>D5;P=O9(200) * �<DO-2, У7?96B8O-14, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
83, �9?><-2

30 Х;51 ?H5=8G=O9(30) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -71, �9?><-2, У7?96B8O-
15

150 �0H0 @0AAO?G0B0O(150) * У7?96B8O-43, �<DO-5, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
146, �9?><-5

3 !>;P(5) *
102 �C;OH 87 >B20@=>3> <OA0(70/30) * �<Fа@<A С-1, У7?96B8O-3, 

�а?BD<=ABEFP -125, �<DO-7, �9?><-9

202 �FB7B 74 �46Fр4> 2
�154

52 Х;51 @60=>9(50) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -95, �<DO-1, У7?96B8O-
20, �9?><-3

440
�FB7B 74 �46Fр4> �9?><-44, �<DO-39, �а?BD<=ABEFP -302, 

У7?96B8O-68
З02B@0: 2

202  O65=:0

10 !O@ (?>@F8O<8)(7) * �9?><-2, �<DO-2, �а?BD<=ABEFP -25

25 Х;51 ?H5=8G=O9(25) * �9?><-2, �<DO-0, У7?96B8O-12, 
�а?BD<=ABEFP -59

З02B@0:

202 �>D59=O9 =0?8B>: A <>;>:><(200) * �9?><-3, �<DO-3, �а?BD<=ABEFP -83, 
У7?96B8O-15

203 �0H0 87 A<5A8 :@C? A 87N<><(180) * �9?><-37, �<DO-34, �а?BD<=ABEFP -135, 
У7?96B8O-41

@GA<F<C4?ьAB9 5N8:9FAB9 8BH>B?ьAB9 B5D4;B64F9?ьAB9 GGD9:89A<9 @GA<F<C4?ьAB7B 
B5D4;B64A<O 7BDB8 КD4EAB84D "Ц9AFD D4;6<F<O D95ёA>4 - 89FE><= E48 № 72"

!04 �5B> (72 A04)
ВOEB8 (7) �48@9AB64A89 5?R84 QA. F9A. (>>4?), 59?>8 (7), G7?96B8O 

(7), 



27 8N=O 2025

604
�FB7B 74 �B?8A8> �<DO-16, У7?96B8O-111, �а?BD<=ABEFP -

610, �9?><-10, �<Fа@<A С-24

1 968
�FB7B 74 89AP �<DO-70, У7?96B8O-291, �а?BD<=ABEFP -

1 485, �9?><-75, �<Fа@<A С-26

�а698Gющ<= �BFB6а �.�.

181 �8A5;P <>;>G=O9(180) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -108, �9?><-4, �<DO-3, 
У7?96B8O-18

95 �C;>G:0 "�5A=CH:0"(95) * �9?><-3, У7?96B8O-55, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
260, �<DO-6

201  03C >2>I=>5 A A>CA>< A<5B0==O< У7?96B8O-16, �а?BD<=ABEFP -139, �<DO-
7, �<Fа@<A С-14, �9?><-1

737
�FB7B 74 �598 �а?BD<=ABEFP -573, �<Fа@<A С-2, 

У7?96B8O-112, �<DO-15, �9?><-22
�>;4=8:

27 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9(25) * �<DO-0, У7?96B8O-12, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
59, �9?><-2

100 /1;>:8 * �9?><-0, �<DO-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -44, 
�<Fа@<A С-10, У7?96B8O-10

104 �C;OH 87 >B20@=>3> <OA0(70/30) * �<Fа@<A С-1, �а?BD<=ABEFP -125, 
У7?96B8O-3, �<DO-7, �9?><-9

150 �0H0 @0AAO?G0B0O(150) * У7?96B8O-43, �<DO-5, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
146, �9?><-5

3 !>;P(5) *
200 !C? :0@B>D5;P=O9(200) * �<DO-2, У7?96B8O-14, �а?BD<=ABEFP -

83, �9?><-2

�154

200 �><?>B 87 ACH5=OE D@C:B>2(200) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -53, �<Fа@<A С-1, 
У7?96B8O-17, �<DO-0, �9?><-1

30 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9(30) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -71, �9?><-2, У7?96B8O-
15

50 %;51 @60=>9(50) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -95, �<DO-1, У7?96B8O-
20, �9?><-3

437
�FB7B 74 �46Fр4> �<DO-39, У7?96B8O-68, �а?BD<=ABEFP -

302, �9?><-43
З02B@0: 2

190  O65=:0
190 �FB7B 74 �46Fр4> 2

200 �>D59=O9 =0?8B>: A <>;>:><(200) * �9?><-3, �а?BD<=ABEFP -83, �<DO-3, 
У7?96B8O-15

202 �0H0 87 A<5A8 :@C? A 87N<><(180) * �9?><-37, �<DO-34, �а?BD<=ABEFP -135, 
У7?96B8O-41

10 !O@ (?>@F8O<8)(7) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -25, �9?><-1, �<DO-2

@GA<F<C4?ьAB9 5N8:9FAB9 8BH>B?ьAB9 B5D4;B64F9?ьAB9 GGD9:89A<9 @GA<F<C4?ьAB7B 
B5D4;B64A<O 7BDB8 КD4EAB84D "Ц9AFD D4;6<F<O D95ёA>4 - 89FE><= E48 № 72"

!04 $8;80; (�5B>)(72 A04)
ВOEB8 (7) �48@9AB64A89 5?R84 QA. F9A. (>>4?), 59?>8 (7), G7?96B8O 

(7), 
З02B@0:

25 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9(25) * �<DO-0, У7?96B8O-12, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
59, �9?><-2
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1 752
�FB7B 74 89AP �а?BD<=ABEFP -1 374, �<DO-47, �9?><-

34, У7?96B8O-245, �<Fа@<A С-0

�а698Gющ<= �BFB6а �.�.

164 �8A5;P <>;>G=O9(160) * У7?96B8O-11, �<DO-3, �9?><-3, 
�а?BD<=ABEFP -92

95 /1;>:8 �9?><-0, �<DO-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -42, 
У7?96B8O-9

532
�FB7B 74 �B?8A8> �<DO-11, �а?BD<=ABEFP -435, �9?><-11, 

У7?96B8O-88

�>;4=8:

22 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9 20 * �<DO-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -47, �9?><-1, 
У7?96B8O-10

148  03C >2>I=>5 A A>CA>< A<5B0==O<*(150) �9?><-2, У7?96B8O-12, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
104, �<DO-5

103 �C;>G:0 "�5A=CH:0"(90) * �9?><-5, �а?BD<=ABEFP -150, У7?96B8O-
46, �<DO-3

123 �N@5 :0@B>D5;P=>5(120) * �9?><-3, �а?BD<=ABEFP -107, �<DO-4, 
У7?96B8O-15

22 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9 20 * �<DO-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -47, �9?><-1, 
У7?96B8O-10

3 !>;P(3) *
691

�FB7B 74 �598 �<DO-16, �9?><-12, �а?BD<=ABEFP -488, 
У7?96B8O-70, �<Fа@<A С-0

101 �C;OH 87 >B20@=>3> <OA0(90) * �9?><-5, �а?BD<=ABEFP -110, У7?96B8O-
3, �<DO-8

47 %;51 @60=>9(40) * У7?96B8O-16, �а?BD<=ABEFP -76, �9?><-
1, �<DO-0

180 �><?>B 87 ACH5=OE D@C:B>2(180) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -35, �<DO-0, У7?96B8O-
11, �9?><-0, �<Fа@<A С-0

162
�FB7B 74 �46Fр4> 2 �9?><-2, У7?96B8O-35, �<DO-6, 

�а?BD<=ABEFP -154
�154

35 !0;0B 87 A2568E ?><84>@>2 8 >3C@F>2 �<DO-2, �9?><-0, �а?BD<=ABEFP -29, 
У7?96B8O-1

180 !C? :0@B>D5;P=O9 �а?BD<=ABEFP -84, �<DO-2, �9?><-2, 
У7?96B8O-14

367
�FB7B 74 �46Fр4> �а?BD<=ABEFP -297, �<DO-14, �9?><-9, 

У7?96B8O-52
З02B@0: 2

145  O65=:0
17 �@O=8:8(50) * �9?><-2, У7?96B8O-35, �<DO-6, 

�а?BD<=ABEFP -154

7 !O@ (?>@F8O<8)(7) * �9?><-1, �а?BD<=ABEFP -25, �<DO-2

22 %;51 ?H5=8G=O9 20(20) * У7?96B8O-10, �9?><-2, �а?BD<=ABEFP -
47

183 �>D59=O9 =0?8B>: A <>;>:><(180) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -76, �<DO-2, �9?><-2, 
У7?96B8O-13

/A;8 ;5B> (72 A04)
ВOEB8 (7) �48@9AB64A89 5?R84 QA. F9A. (>>4?), 59?>8 (7), G7?96B8O 

(7), 
З02B@0:

152 �0H0 87 A<5A8 :@C? A 87N<><(150) * �а?BD<=ABEFP -128, �<DO-8, �9?><-4, 
У7?96B8O-29

3  0A;> (?>@F8O<8)(3) * �<DO-2, �а?BD<=ABEFP -21

@GA<F<C4?ьAB9 5N8:9FAB9 8BH>B?ьAB9 B5D4;B64F9?ьAB9 GGD9:89A<9 @GA<F<C4?ьAB7B 
B5D4;B64A<O 7BDB8 КD4EAB84D "Ц9AFD D4;6<F<O D95ёA>4 - 89FE><= E48 № 72"
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